Data sheet DS/RVG200–EN Rev. D
ScreenMaster RVG200
Paperless recorder
Secure process data
at your fingertips
Measurement made easy
High security data recording
— encrypted data storage compliant to 21 CFR Part 11

N2
N3
Example product ordering code:
RVG200A6H6Y0Y0A0A1A1C5Y-C1-N1-N3
ScreenMaster RVG200 paperless recorder RVG200 AN AN AN AN A N A N A N A A N Options
 ScreenMaster RVG200 | Paperless recorder | DS/RVG200–EN Rev. D 23
Standard accessories
Included with each recorder:
Panel-mounting clamps
Media-door lock keys
DataManager Pro software
1 CJ sensor per input card
5 CJ shorting links
PC configuration software
Optional accessories
Acknowledgments
MODBUS is a registered trademark of the Modbus-IDA
organization
RDM500L DataManager Pro single user license
RDM500ML DataManager Pro multi-user license
ENG/REC After-sales engineered configuration
service
CM30/0052 Additional CJ sensor
B13328 512 MB industrial grade SD card
B13329 2 GB industrial grade SD card
B13331 512 MB industrial grade USB flash drive
B13332 2 GB industrial grade USB flash drive
RVG200/0700 6-channel analog input upgrade kit
RVG200/0701 Hybrid module upgrade kit
RVG200/0702 Relay module upgrade kit
RVG200/0703 RS485 module upgrade kit
RVG200/0706 2 GB internal memory upgrade kit
RVG200/0715 Batch upgrade
RVG200/0716 Math and logic upgrade
RVG200/0717 Totalizer upgrade
CD/VALRVG200 Validation package
Contact us
D
S